Annex A

Transaction ref 20180727135216269382

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. SKE9898K as at 27 Jul 2018 are as

follows:
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Name

Identification No. Type
Identification No.
Country/Region
Vehicle No.

 Previous Vehicle No.

Effective Date of Ownership
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Vehicle Type

Vehicle Scheme
Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

Vehicle Make

Vehicle Mode!

Year of Manufacture
Primary Colour

Secondary Colour
Passeager Capacity
Chassis/Trailer Chassis No.
Propeliant

Engine No./Motor No.

Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW)

Maximum Power Qutput(k W/bhp)
Unladen Weight(kg)

: ANG BOON HOCK
: Singapore NRIC
: SH417709D

: SKE9898K

:27 Jul 2018

: 30 Sep 2008

: 30 Sep 2008

. P10 - Passenger Motor Car
: Normal

: No Attachment

: MERCEDES BENZ,
: SL350

12008

: Black

01

: WDB2304582F 149888 / -
: Petrol

1 27296831298168 / -
:3498 /-

1232.0/311

: 1825



follows:

Annex A

Transaction ref 20180727135216269382

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. SKE9898K as at 27 Jul 2018 are as

27,
28,
29.
30.
3L
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.
39,
40,
41,
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.

Maximum Laden Weight(kg)
Open Market Value

PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
Minimum PARF Benefit

No. of Transfers

IU Label No.

COE No.

COE Expiry Date

COE Category

Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium
Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid
Actual ARF Paid

CO2 Emission(g/km)

CO Emission(g/km)

HC Emission{g/km)

NOx Emission(g/km)

PM Emission{mg/km)

Actual CEVS/VES Rebate Utilised
CEVS/VES Surcharge Paid

Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised
Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date
Road Tax Amount

Road Tax Start Date

Road Tax End Date

Remarks

$2120

1 $120,289.00

> Yes

129 Sep 2018

1 $60,144.00

12

r 1124760439

1 2008090103001276R
£ 29 8ep 2018

:B - Car (1601cc & above)
: $13,890.00/ -

1 $13,890.00

- $120,289.00

: To renew the COE, the Prevailing
Quota Premium payable is that of
Category B.

The PARF eligibility of the vehicle
will expire on 29 Sep 2018.



